Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bertie Yeats - (1590754) - Hastings Seagull SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:40.44
2:47.85
2:51.67
2:55.66
2:57.62

3:18.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:40.44
2:47.85
2:51.67
2:55.66
2:57.62

3:18.24

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

237
207
193
181
175
125

WA Pts

237
207
193
181
175
125

Round

Round

Date

22/06/24
20/05/24
14/01/24
26/11/23
16/07/23
22/05/23

Date

22/06/24
20/05/24
14/01/24
26/11/23
16/07/23
22/05/23

Meet

Hastings Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2024
Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2024
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024

Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023

Hailsham SC Mike Pashler Invitational Open

Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs

Meet

Hastings Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2024
Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2024
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024

Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023

Hailsham SC Mike Pashler Invitational Open

Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under
Hastings Hastings
Hastings Hastings

Prince Regent
Horsham
Bede's Senior School

Summerfields

Venue Club Swam Under
Hastings Hastings
Hastings Hastings

Prince Regent
Horsham
Bede's Senior School

Summerfields

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



