## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Bertie Yeats - (1590754) - Hastings Seagull SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.44	237	F	22/06/24	Hastings Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2024	Hastings	Hastings	3
2:47.85	207	F	20/05/24	Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2024	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:51.67	193	F	14/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
2:55.66	181	F	26/11/23	Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023	Horsham		3
2:57.62	175	F	16/07/23	Hailsham SC Mike Pashler Invitational Open	Bede's Senior School		4
3:18.24	125	F	22/05/23	Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs	Summerfields		4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.44	237	F	22/06/24	Hastings Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2024	Hastings	Hastings	3
2:47.85	207	F	20/05/24	Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2024	Hastings	Hastings	4
2:51.67	193	F	14/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
2:55.66	181	F	26/11/23	Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023	Horsham		3
2:57.62	175	F	16/07/23	Hailsham SC Mike Pashler Invitational Open	Bede's Senior School		4
3:18.24	125	F	22/05/23	Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs	Summerfields		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS